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ARENA GRAND PRIX Puchar Polski w pływaniu
Ostrowiec Świętorzyski, 26-27.02.2022

Najlepszy zawodnik st. grzbietowy

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  MASIUK Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1695 2
2.  KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 1557 2
3.  FRANKE Paweł 99 KU AZS UW Warszawa 1535 2
4.  POLEWKA Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1532 2
5.  GRACIK Daniel 04 Sport Club Pardubice 1457 2
6.  SIECZEK Oliwier 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1430 2
7.  ZAJĄC Mateusz 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1396 2
8.  KOWALCZYK Piotr 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1340 2
9.  SUCHAŃSKI Filip 05 UKS 51 Lublin 1337 2

10.  BIEROŃSKI Michał 99 MKP Szczecin 1299 2
11.  POGODA Krzysztof 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1253 2
12.  MIENICKI Rafał 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1237 2
13.  ŚLESIK Oskar 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1207 2
14.  PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1204 2
15.  LUCOW Jan 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1189 2
16.  KONKEL Filip 06 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1161 2
17.  MIKULA Vilem 06 Sport Club Pardubice 1152 2
18.  STYŚ Aleksander 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1105 2
19.  DOBRYJANOWICZ Michał 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1098 2
20.  POLONIUS Filip 08 KS GÓRNIK Radlin 1088 2
21.  WYPCHŁO Jakub 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1084 2
22.  SHYPIN Aliaksandr 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1076 2
23.  LESIŃSKI Jakub 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1042 2
24.  WDOWIAK Dominik 07 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1002 2
25.  BURCZYŃSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 996 2
26.  KACZMAREK Michał 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 991 2
27.  STANIAK Mikołaj 06 WODNIK Radom 984 2
28.  PAWLICA Mateusz 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 975 2
29.  HAVLENA Maxim 04 Sport Club Pardubice 970 2
30.  OŁDYTOWSKI Oliwier 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 967 2
31.  BUCOŃ Paweł 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 953 2
32.  STEFAŃSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 945 2
33.  MĘCNER Jakub 05 PTS JANOSIK Bielsko-Biała 909 2
34.  BOGATEK Bartłomiej 07 LKS Opocznianka 904 2
35.  DEC Kacper 05 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 894 2
36.  PERZ Patryk 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 864 2
37.  KARWAT Bartłomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 856 2
38.  KOBAK Nataniel 08 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 845 2
39.  MALCZEWSKI Szymon 05 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 843 2
40.  GOŁĄB Kryspin 08 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 811 2
41.  JAGOSIAK Miłosz 08 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 808 2
42.  DRAGUN Oliwier 06 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 783 2
43.  BARSZCZ Mateusz 06 WODNIK Radom 769 2
44.  OŻGA Ignacy 08 AZS SMS Jarosław 719 2
45.  PAŃKA Oliwier 07 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 685 2
46.  WÓJCIKOWSKI Patryk 08 UKS OMEGA Olkusz 675 2
47.  WASIAK Filip 08 UKS ÓSEMKA Toruń 638 2
48.  WASIAK Tomasz 08 UKS ÓSEMKA Toruń 633 2
49.  PAPROCKI Piotr 08 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 531 2
50.  FERRARETTO Albert 08 UKS SP-149 Łódź 478 2
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Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  DOBRYJANOWICZ Michał 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1098 2
2.  POLONIUS Filip 08 KS GÓRNIK Radlin 1088 2
3.  KARWAT Bartłomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 856 2
4.  KOBAK Nataniel 08 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 845 2
5.  GOŁĄB Kryspin 08 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 811 2
6.  JAGOSIAK Miłosz 08 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 808 2
7.  OŻGA Ignacy 08 AZS SMS Jarosław 719 2
8.  WÓJCIKOWSKI Patryk 08 UKS OMEGA Olkusz 675 2
9.  WASIAK Filip 08 UKS ÓSEMKA Toruń 638 2

10.  WASIAK Tomasz 08 UKS ÓSEMKA Toruń 633 2
11.  PAPROCKI Piotr 08 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 531 2
12.  FERRARETTO Albert 08 UKS SP-149 Łódź 478 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  ŚLESIK Oskar 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1207 2
2.  SHYPIN Aliaksandr 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1076 2
3.  WDOWIAK Dominik 07 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1002 2
4.  BURCZYŃSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 996 2
5.  BUCOŃ Paweł 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 953 2
6.  STEFAŃSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 945 2
7.  BOGATEK Bartłomiej 07 LKS Opocznianka 904 2
8.  PAŃKA Oliwier 07 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 685 2

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  MIENICKI Rafał 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1237 2
2.  PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1204 2
3.  LUCOW Jan 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1189 2
4.  KONKEL Filip 06 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1161 2
5.  MIKULA Vilem 06 Sport Club Pardubice 1152 2
6.  STYŚ Aleksander 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1105 2
7.  KACZMAREK Michał 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 991 2
8.  STANIAK Mikołaj 06 WODNIK Radom 984 2
9.  OŁDYTOWSKI Oliwier 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 967 2

10.  PERZ Patryk 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 864 2
11.  DRAGUN Oliwier 06 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 783 2
12.  BARSZCZ Mateusz 06 WODNIK Radom 769 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  MASIUK Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1695 2
2.  KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 1557 2
3.  GRACIK Daniel 04 Sport Club Pardubice 1457 2
4.  SIECZEK Oliwier 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1430 2
5.  SUCHAŃSKI Filip 05 UKS 51 Lublin 1337 2
6.  POGODA Krzysztof 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1253 2
7.  WYPCHŁO Jakub 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1084 2
8.  LESIŃSKI Jakub 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1042 2
9.  PAWLICA Mateusz 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 975 2

10.  HAVLENA Maxim 04 Sport Club Pardubice 970 2
11.  MĘCNER Jakub 05 PTS JANOSIK Bielsko-Biała 909 2
12.  DEC Kacper 05 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 894 2
13.  MALCZEWSKI Szymon 05 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 843 2


